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Int. Swim Cup Bavaria
Ingolstadt, 22. - 23.2.2025

Event 13 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
22.02.2025 Results
MR 24.62 SALCHOW, Josha GER Ingolstadt 11.02.2023
DR 23.02 DEIBLER, Steffen Barcelona (ESP) 28.07.2013
DR 23.02 ARMBRUSTER, Luca Nik Heidelberg 15.04.2023
Points: AQUA 2024

Platz Name JG / AC NAT Club Zeit / Time Pt.

YOB 2015

1. BSCHIRRER, Jakob 2015 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 37.86 203
2. EDLBI, Jamal 2015 UAE All Stars Academy 38.90 187
3. DOMURADO, Quentin 2015 GER SC Wfr. München 44.18 128
4. FINK, Moritz 2015 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 47.94 100
5. SCHMID, Christoph 2015 GER TSV 1909 Gersthofen 48.86 94
6. RAINER, Aaron 2015 ITA Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 52.89 74

YOB 2014

1. SIMONAVICIUS, Titas 2014 LTU Panevezio Zemyna 34.84 261
2. FILIPIAK, Alexander 2014 GER SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten 36.38 229
3. RAMADAN, Yassin 2014 UAE All Stars Academy 37.54 208
4. VLASOVS, Michael 2014 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 37.87 203
5. CHE'ROSE, Eliah 2014 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 40.78 162
6. VOGELMANN, Paul 2014 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 41.35 156
7. TANASE, Matteo 2014 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 42.11 147
8. WILFLING, Jakob 2014 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 42.19 147
9. STURM, Benjamin 2014 GER Polizei SV Eichstätt 43.38 135

10. WALKMANN, Moritz 2014 GER Schwimmteam Neusäß 43.40 135
11. QUADRI, Andrea 2014 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 43.65 132
12. BECKERS, Finnian 2014 GER DJK Sportbund München 44.53 125
13. HOCK, Lennard 2014 GER DJK Sportbund München 44.90 122

DSQ SALAH ELDIN, Jasser 2014 UAE All Stars Academy 22.73
(Time: 16:10), Start vor dem Startsignal - Start before Signal

YOB 2013

1. GUBANOV, Viktor 2013 GER SC Wfr. München 34.72 263
2. RANGELOV, David 2013 GER SC Prinz Eugen München 34.81 261
3. FAROUK, Ali 2013 UAE All Stars Academy 35.41 248
4. WARNKE, Simon 2013 GER SG Stadtwerke München 35.97 237
5. DORNBUSCH, Daniel 2013 GER SV Augsburg 1911 37.53 208
6. BUEHLER, Neo 2013 GER TSV 1850 Lindau 37.73 205
7. GURKO, Maxim 2013 GER TSV 1909 Gersthofen 38.11 199
8. COCCHI, Francesco 2013 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 39.08 185
9. AKIMOTO, Keita 2013 GER DJK Sportbund München 41.27 157

10. EZZY, Saif 2013 UAE All Stars Academy 49.83 89

YOB 2012

1. TIRRI, Andrea 2012 SUI Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 32.08 334
2. BUBNELIS, Robertas 2012 LTU Panevezio Zemyna 32.18 331
3. RACK, Adrian 2012 GER MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen/Ilm 33.14 303
4. VOLGGER, Laurin 2012 ITA Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 34.23 275
5. SHEN, Alexander Silin 2012 GER TSV Vaterstetten 34.77 262
6. STAUDINGER, Vincent 2012 GER SV Augsburg 1911 35.20 253
7. CARRATURO, Giulio 2012 GER SG Stadtwerke München 35.38 249
8. WIEDERER, Emil 2012 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 37.47 209
9. DETERS, Jan 2012 GER DJK Sportbund München 37.86 203

10. CHERNOV, Yehor 2012 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 38.58 192
11. WERLER, Vitus 2012 GER TSV Vaterstetten 39.33 181
12. ELMAGHRABY, Selim 2012 GER SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 39.46 179
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Int. Swim Cup Bavaria
Ingolstadt, 22. - 23.2.2025

Event 13, Men, 50m Butterfly

YOB 2010 - 2011

1. SCHEFFEL, Jonas 2010 GER SC Wfr. München 27.76 516
2. HOFMAIER, Luis 2010 GER SG Stadtwerke München 29.12 447
3. MAIER, Leonhard 2010 GER DJK Sportbund München 29.25 441
4. MANSMANN, Maximilian 2010 GER SC Prinz Eugen München 29.30 439
5. MICIC, Daniel 2010 SUI Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 29.51 429
6. STROHMAIER, Hektor 2010 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 29.55 428
7. BONAPACE, Jacopo 2010 ITA SSV Bozen 29.75 419

JESKE, Emil 2010 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 29.75 419
9. VARGA, Dominik Zoltan 2010 HUN Debrecen Aquasport 29.86 414

10. VEREBI, Adam 2011 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 30.16 402
11. ABLOVATSKII, Andrei 2011 MDA SS-8 Chisinau 30.18 401
12. SAMMARCO, Alessandro 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 30.44 391
13. VECCI, Alessandro Luciano 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 30.73 380

SCHLOBACH, Lennart Matthias 2010 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 30.73 380
15. AZIZ, Hatim 2010 UAE All Stars Academy 30.80 378
16. FUCHS, Maximilian 2011 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 31.04 369
17. VON HOERSTEN, Anthony 2011 GER DJK Sportbund München 31.06 368
18. STICKLAND, Edward 2010 GER SG Stadtwerke München 31.21 363
19. BANDLOW, Ben 2011 GER TSV 1850 Lindau 31.28 360
20. GRAZEV, Edwin Eric 2010 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 31.30 360
21. CHE 'ROSE, Louis 2011 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 31.44 355
22. RUIZ, Daniel 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 31.45 355
23. STRAWINSKY, Raphael 2011 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 31.47 354
24. POLUBOCK, Michael 2011 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 31.79 343
25. HERNICHT, Tobias 2010 GER TV Kempten 31.90 340
26. KANNEGIESSER, Felix 2010 GER TSV Indersdorf 1907 e.V. 32.05 335
27. MATTIVI, Moritz 2010 ITA SSV Bozen 32.79 313
28. LINDEMEIER, Justin 2011 GER TSV Erding 33.04 306
29. MANDEL, Thomas 2011 GER DJK Sportbund München 33.45 295
30. FOTEINOS, Dimitrios 2010 GRE Panionios G.S.S. 1980 33.46 294
31. ELFOULY, Ali 2011 UAE All Stars Academy 33.83 285
32. STURM, Raphael 2010 GER Polizei SV Eichstätt 34.19 276
33. VOGEL, Jonas 2011 GER SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 35.35 250
34. WILLMANN, Anton 2011 GER TSV Vaterstetten 36.44 228
35. DZEMIC, Ali 2010 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 36.79 221
36. JOBST, Milian Miguel 2011 GER Polizei SV Eichstätt 37.09 216
37. NARDUZZO, Luca 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 37.35 211
38. VOGEL, Leopold 2011 GER SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 37.65 206
39. FORTNER, Justus 2011 GER TSV Neuburg 39.02 185
40. SAID, Alan Julian 2011 GER SC Wfr. München 40.19 170

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. BECKER, Leopold 2008 GER SC Prinz Eugen München 26.72 578
2. NOWAK, Louis 2008 GER TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 26.75 577
3. HAIDAU, Ovidiu 2008 GER SG Stadtwerke München 26.79 574
4. GIESBRECHT, Alexander 2008 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 26.99 561
5. SEYFERT, Jakob 2008 GER TSV Vaterstetten 27.25 545
6. MALIKOSKI, Aleksei 2009 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 27.39 537
7. NIEDERMEIER, Tristan 2008 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 27.42 535
8. PRIESE, Oliver 2009 GER SC Wfr. München 27.43 535

ROTH, Lennart 2009 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 27.43 535
10. KOEPNICK, Jonathan 2009 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 27.46 533
11. BRUNNER, Nico 2009 GER Schwimmteam Neusäß 28.56 474
12. WILD, David 2008 GER TSV 1909 Gersthofen 28.82 461
13. OLARESCU, Luca 2009 MDA SS-8 Chisinau 28.92 456
14. IMASUEN, David 2009 GER SG Stadtwerke München 29.09 448
15. RADY, Moaz 2008 UAE All Stars Academy 29.12 447
16. COMI, Francesco 2008 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 29.19 444
17. BRKIC, Aleksej 2008 GER SC Prinz Eugen München 29.24 441
18. VITKOVIC, Jakub 2009 GER SC Wfr. München 29.46 431
19. TRINDADE RODRIGUEZ, P. 2008 GER TSV 1850 Lindau 29.93 411
20. TIMOFEEV, Nikita 2009 GER SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 30.24 399
21. BRAZ, Pedro 2008 POR Clip Teams AD 30.27 398
22. FEVOLA, Mattias 2009 GER DJK Sportbund München 30.78 378
23. MONTENBRUCK, Lukas 2008 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 30.79 378
24. MAURI, Davide 2008 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 31.19 364
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Int. Swim Cup Bavaria
Ingolstadt, 22. - 23.2.2025

Event 13, Boys, 50m Butterfly, YOB 2008 - 2009

Platz Name JG / AC NAT Club Zeit / Time Pt.

25. PLATZER, Lucas 2009 GER SC Wfr. München 31.33 359
26. CHERKASHYN, Niklas 2009 GER DJK Sportbund München 31.49 353
27. ACKERMANN, Philipp 2008 GER 1.SC Schweinfurt 31.80 343
28. IAKAB, Lukas 2009 GER 1.SC Schweinfurt 32.61 318
29. KOENIG, Raphael Nico 2009 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 32.68 316
30. UNGAR, Finn 2009 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 32.71 315
31. COLOMBO, Francesco 2009 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 32.72 315
32. SIPKOVITS, Vilmos 2009 HUN Uni Győri Úszó SE 33.42 295
33. WEILAND, Lorenz 2008 GER MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen/Ilm 34.76 262

2007 and older

1. KOCI, Simon 2002 GER SG Mallersdorf-Pfaffenberg 26.14 618
2. LIENHART, Robin 2006 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 26.16 616
3. PRIVO, Laurenz 2006 GER TV 1862 Passau 26.27 609
4. LIGUORI, Dominik 1996 GER TSV Vaterstetten 26.97 563
5. SCHMITT, Lukas 2000 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 27.23 547
6. NADEL, Thomas 2007 GER SG Stadtwerke München 27.26 545
7. GARCIA ALCARAZ, Raul 1988 GER TSV Erding 27.37 538
8. ZUBARYEV, Borys 1997 GER SC Wfr. München 27.81 513
9. IAKAB, Elias 2005 GER 1.SC Schweinfurt 27.91 508

10. ROTHMAIER, Mika 2002 GER SC Wfr. München 27.94 506
11. ECKERT, Christian 2006 GER 1.SC Schweinfurt 28.16 494
12. RJASKO, Stepan 2006 CZE Zralok Nova Paka 28.26 489
13. TRAEG, Thomas 1997 GER SC Wfr. München 28.92 456

KNORR, Fabian 2007 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 28.92 456
15. GRIESSINGER, Anton 2007 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 29.53 428
16. COMTESSE, Gregor 2007 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 29.80 417
17. AKTYPIS, Dimitrios 2007 GRE Panionios G.S.S. 1980 29.92 412
18. BARTENBACH, Jona 2007 GER MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen/Ilm 31.24 362
19. MEDER, Matthieu 2007 GER TSV Erding 36.29 231

Open

1. KOCI, Simon 2002 GER SG Mallersdorf-Pfaffenberg 26.14 618
2. LIENHART, Robin 2006 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 26.16 616
3. PRIVO, Laurenz 2006 GER TV 1862 Passau 26.27 609
4. BECKER, Leopold 2008 GER SC Prinz Eugen München 26.72 578
5. NOWAK, Louis 2008 GER TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 26.75 577
6. HAIDAU, Ovidiu 2008 GER SG Stadtwerke München 26.79 574
7. LIGUORI, Dominik 1996 GER TSV Vaterstetten 26.97 563
8. GIESBRECHT, Alexander 2008 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 26.99 561
9. SCHMITT, Lukas 2000 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 27.23 547

10. SEYFERT, Jakob 2008 GER TSV Vaterstetten 27.25 545
11. NADEL, Thomas 2007 GER SG Stadtwerke München 27.26 545
12. GARCIA ALCARAZ, Raul 1988 GER TSV Erding 27.37 538
13. MALIKOSKI, Aleksei 2009 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 27.39 537
14. NIEDERMEIER, Tristan 2008 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 27.42 535
15. PRIESE, Oliver 2009 GER SC Wfr. München 27.43 535

ROTH, Lennart 2009 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 27.43 535
17. KOEPNICK, Jonathan 2009 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 27.46 533
18. SCHEFFEL, Jonas 2010 GER SC Wfr. München 27.76 516
19. ZUBARYEV, Borys 1997 GER SC Wfr. München 27.81 513
20. IAKAB, Elias 2005 GER 1.SC Schweinfurt 27.91 508
21. ROTHMAIER, Mika 2002 GER SC Wfr. München 27.94 506
22. ECKERT, Christian 2006 GER 1.SC Schweinfurt 28.16 494
23. RJASKO, Stepan 2006 CZE Zralok Nova Paka 28.26 489
24. BRUNNER, Nico 2009 GER Schwimmteam Neusäß 28.56 474
25. WILD, David 2008 GER TSV 1909 Gersthofen 28.82 461
26. TRAEG, Thomas 1997 GER SC Wfr. München 28.92 456

KNORR, Fabian 2007 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 28.92 456
OLARESCU, Luca 2009 MDA SS-8 Chisinau 28.92 456

29. IMASUEN, David 2009 GER SG Stadtwerke München 29.09 448
30. RADY, Moaz 2008 UAE All Stars Academy 29.12 447

HOFMAIER, Luis 2010 GER SG Stadtwerke München 29.12 447
32. COMI, Francesco 2008 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 29.19 444
33. BRKIC, Aleksej 2008 GER SC Prinz Eugen München 29.24 441
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Int. Swim Cup Bavaria
Ingolstadt, 22. - 23.2.2025

Event 13, Men, 50m Butterfly, Open

Platz Name JG / AC NAT Club Zeit / Time Pt.

34. MAIER, Leonhard 2010 GER DJK Sportbund München 29.25 441
35. MANSMANN, Maximilian 2010 GER SC Prinz Eugen München 29.30 439
36. VITKOVIC, Jakub 2009 GER SC Wfr. München 29.46 431
37. MICIC, Daniel 2010 SUI Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 29.51 429
38. GRIESSINGER, Anton 2007 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 29.53 428
39. STROHMAIER, Hektor 2010 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 29.55 428
40. BONAPACE, Jacopo 2010 ITA SSV Bozen 29.75 419

JESKE, Emil 2010 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 29.75 419
42. COMTESSE, Gregor 2007 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 29.80 417
43. VARGA, Dominik Zoltan 2010 HUN Debrecen Aquasport 29.86 414
44. AKTYPIS, Dimitrios 2007 GRE Panionios G.S.S. 1980 29.92 412
45. TRINDADE RODRIGUEZ, P. 2008 GER TSV 1850 Lindau 29.93 411
46. VEREBI, Adam 2011 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 30.16 402
47. ABLOVATSKII, Andrei 2011 MDA SS-8 Chisinau 30.18 401
48. TIMOFEEV, Nikita 2009 GER SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 30.24 399
49. BRAZ, Pedro 2008 POR Clip Teams AD 30.27 398
50. SAMMARCO, Alessandro 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 30.44 391
51. VECCI, Alessandro Luciano 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 30.73 380

SCHLOBACH, Lennart Matthias 2010 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 30.73 380
53. FEVOLA, Mattias 2009 GER DJK Sportbund München 30.78 378
54. MONTENBRUCK, Lukas 2008 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 30.79 378
55. AZIZ, Hatim 2010 UAE All Stars Academy 30.80 378
56. FUCHS, Maximilian 2011 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 31.04 369
57. VON HOERSTEN, Anthony 2011 GER DJK Sportbund München 31.06 368
58. MAURI, Davide 2008 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 31.19 364
59. STICKLAND, Edward 2010 GER SG Stadtwerke München 31.21 363
60. BARTENBACH, Jona 2007 GER MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen/Ilm 31.24 362
61. BANDLOW, Ben 2011 GER TSV 1850 Lindau 31.28 360
62. GRAZEV, Edwin Eric 2010 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 31.30 360
63. PLATZER, Lucas 2009 GER SC Wfr. München 31.33 359
64. CHE 'ROSE, Louis 2011 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 31.44 355
65. RUIZ, Daniel 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 31.45 355
66. STRAWINSKY, Raphael 2011 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 31.47 354
67. CHERKASHYN, Niklas 2009 GER DJK Sportbund München 31.49 353
68. POLUBOCK, Michael 2011 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 31.79 343
69. ACKERMANN, Philipp 2008 GER 1.SC Schweinfurt 31.80 343
70. HERNICHT, Tobias 2010 GER TV Kempten 31.90 340
71. KANNEGIESSER, Felix 2010 GER TSV Indersdorf 1907 e.V. 32.05 335
72. TIRRI, Andrea 2012 SUI Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 32.08 334
73. BUBNELIS, Robertas 2012 LTU Panevezio Zemyna 32.18 331
74. IAKAB, Lukas 2009 GER 1.SC Schweinfurt 32.61 318
75. KOENIG, Raphael Nico 2009 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 32.68 316
76. UNGAR, Finn 2009 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 32.71 315
77. COLOMBO, Francesco 2009 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 32.72 315
78. MATTIVI, Moritz 2010 ITA SSV Bozen 32.79 313
79. LINDEMEIER, Justin 2011 GER TSV Erding 33.04 306
80. RACK, Adrian 2012 GER MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen/Ilm 33.14 303
81. SIPKOVITS, Vilmos 2009 HUN Uni Győri Úszó SE 33.42 295
82. MANDEL, Thomas 2011 GER DJK Sportbund München 33.45 295
83. FOTEINOS, Dimitrios 2010 GRE Panionios G.S.S. 1980 33.46 294
84. ELFOULY, Ali 2011 UAE All Stars Academy 33.83 285
85. STURM, Raphael 2010 GER Polizei SV Eichstätt 34.19 276
86. VOLGGER, Laurin 2012 ITA Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 34.23 275
87. GUBANOV, Viktor 2013 GER SC Wfr. München 34.72 263
88. WEILAND, Lorenz 2008 GER MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen/Ilm 34.76 262
89. SHEN, Alexander Silin 2012 GER TSV Vaterstetten 34.77 262
90. RANGELOV, David 2013 GER SC Prinz Eugen München 34.81 261
91. SIMONAVICIUS, Titas 2014 LTU Panevezio Zemyna 34.84 261
92. STAUDINGER, Vincent 2012 GER SV Augsburg 1911 35.20 253
93. VOGEL, Jonas 2011 GER SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 35.35 250
94. CARRATURO, Giulio 2012 GER SG Stadtwerke München 35.38 249
95. FAROUK, Ali 2013 UAE All Stars Academy 35.41 248
96. WARNKE, Simon 2013 GER SG Stadtwerke München 35.97 237
97. MEDER, Matthieu 2007 GER TSV Erding 36.29 231
98. FILIPIAK, Alexander 2014 GER SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten 36.38 229
99. WILLMANN, Anton 2011 GER TSV Vaterstetten 36.44 228

100. DZEMIC, Ali 2010 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 36.79 221
101. JOBST, Milian Miguel 2011 GER Polizei SV Eichstätt 37.09 216
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Int. Swim Cup Bavaria
Ingolstadt, 22. - 23.2.2025

Event 13, Men, 50m Butterfly, Open

Platz Name JG / AC NAT Club Zeit / Time Pt.

102. NARDUZZO, Luca 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 37.35 211
103. WIEDERER, Emil 2012 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 37.47 209
104. DORNBUSCH, Daniel 2013 GER SV Augsburg 1911 37.53 208
105. RAMADAN, Yassin 2014 UAE All Stars Academy 37.54 208
106. VOGEL, Leopold 2011 GER SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 37.65 206
107. BUEHLER, Neo 2013 GER TSV 1850 Lindau 37.73 205
108. DETERS, Jan 2012 GER DJK Sportbund München 37.86 203

BSCHIRRER, Jakob 2015 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 37.86 203
110. VLASOVS, Michael 2014 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 37.87 203
111. GURKO, Maxim 2013 GER TSV 1909 Gersthofen 38.11 199
112. CHERNOV, Yehor 2012 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 38.58 192
113. EDLBI, Jamal 2015 UAE All Stars Academy 38.90 187
114. FORTNER, Justus 2011 GER TSV Neuburg 39.02 185
115. COCCHI, Francesco 2013 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 39.08 185
116. WERLER, Vitus 2012 GER TSV Vaterstetten 39.33 181
117. ELMAGHRABY, Selim 2012 GER SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 39.46 179
118. SAID, Alan Julian 2011 GER SC Wfr. München 40.19 170
119. CHE'ROSE, Eliah 2014 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 40.78 162
120. AKIMOTO, Keita 2013 GER DJK Sportbund München 41.27 157
121. VOGELMANN, Paul 2014 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 41.35 156
122. TANASE, Matteo 2014 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 42.11 147
123. WILFLING, Jakob 2014 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 42.19 147
124. STURM, Benjamin 2014 GER Polizei SV Eichstätt 43.38 135
125. WALKMANN, Moritz 2014 GER Schwimmteam Neusäß 43.40 135
126. QUADRI, Andrea 2014 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 43.65 132
127. DOMURADO, Quentin 2015 GER SC Wfr. München 44.18 128
128. BECKERS, Finnian 2014 GER DJK Sportbund München 44.53 125
129. HOCK, Lennard 2014 GER DJK Sportbund München 44.90 122
130. FINK, Moritz 2015 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 47.94 100
131. SCHMID, Christoph 2015 GER TSV 1909 Gersthofen 48.86 94
132. EZZY, Saif 2013 UAE All Stars Academy 49.83 89
133. RAINER, Aaron 2015 ITA Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 52.89 74
DSQ SALAH ELDIN, Jasser 2014 UAE All Stars Academy 22.73

(Time: 16:10), Start vor dem Startsignal - Start before Signal
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